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ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA, DURATION AND FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC PROGRAMS (2023-24) 29-04-19 
Courses in Music 

Course 
Bachelor of Fine Arts 

Hindustani Classical Music-Vocal 

Eligibility  PUC II / 12+2 from any recognized Board / Institution Students / Diploma in Music from any  
recognized Board / Institution with 2nd PUC from any recognized Board Proficiency in any one  
of the following languages: Hindi, Kannada and English  

Duration of Course 4 Years 
Annual Intake 10 Students 
Annual Tuition Fee Rs.10,000/- 

 

Course 

Certificate 
Course in 

Sugam Sangeet 
(Vocal) 

Certificate Course 
in Music (Tabla) 

Certificate Course in 
Music  

(Non Percussion – 
Harmonium) 

Diploma Course in 
Music-Vocal 
(Hindustani) 

Eligibility  SSLC/10th Std. SSLC/10th Std. SSLC/10th Std. SSLC/10th Std. 

Duration of Course 1Year 1Year 1Year 2 Years 
Annual Intake 30 Students 10 students  10 students 30 Students 

Annual Tuition Fee Rs.5,100/- Rs.5,100/- Rs.5,100/- I Yr. Rs.7,600 
II Year Rs.7,000 

 
      BASIC COURSES FOR CHILDREN 
 

Basic Course 

Courses in Music  
 Vocal(Hindustani)     
 Tabala                     
 Harmonium               

 Eligibility 1st to 10th Std. 
Duration of Course 1  Year 
Annual Intake -Vocal            - (Intake - 30) 

-Tabala           - (Intake -10) 
- Harmonium  - (Intake -10) 

Annual Tuition Fee Rs. 4,000/- Per Year 
 

Course Membership (Karaoke) 

Eligibility 12yrs & above 

Duration of Course 6 Months 

Annual Intake 30 Students 

Annual Tuition Fee Rs.3,000/- 
 

Note: - Examination fees, convocation fees & consumables cost is to be borne separately by the candidate. 


